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Sample Size: 1934 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 23rd April 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total Con | Lab UKIP | Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39|40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1934 |500|609| 150 | 177 | 604 |484| 403 | 940 | 994 | 234 | 493 | 661 |545[1102| 832 248 629 414 476 168

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
March 20- April 22-
21 23
Which of these would make the better
Chancellor of the Exchequer?
George Osborne 31 29 71 4 36 30|59 7 20| 35 23 26 24 26 37| 34 21 27 35 27 27 16
Ed Balls 25 24 3 59 14 12 3 54 27 26 22 20 24 26 25| 22 27 21 20 26 32 22
Don't know 44 47 26 37 51 57| 37 39 53| 39 55 54 52 49 37| 43 52 52 45 a7 42 62
And which of these would make the better
Chancellor of the Exchequer?
George Osborne 25 66 5 24 26 | 56 7 14 | 31 20 22 22 23 33| 29 21 28 28 26 25 13
Alistair Darling 29 8 56 33 20 9 51 32 35 22 25 28 27 32| 30 26 24 26 30 29 42
Don't know 46 25 40 43 54 | 35 41 54| 34 58 53 50 51 35| 41 53 48 46 45 a7 45
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